
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Natural Resources and Environment to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 483 by Senator McPherson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 13, change "as" to "**using**"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 17, change "**involve**" to "**include protocols for**" and after "**bucks**" insert a
5 comma " ," and change "**with**" to "**including**"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, line 2, change "**management**" to "**program**"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 2, line 7, after "**clubs**" insert a comma " ,"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 2, line 10 change "**suggest and prepare**" to "**prepare and suggest**"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13 On page 2, line 18, change "**is**" to "**shall be**"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 7

15 On page 2, line 21, change "**department**" to "**commission**"